NEW CONTRACTOR	Legislation Details					
File #:	0868	8-22 Version:	1	Name:	Splash! Charles Young Pace Co	O #1
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Approved	
File created:	8/22	2/2022		In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	9/8/2	2022		Final action:	9/8/2022	
Enactment date:	9/8/2	2022		Enactment #:	R-511-2022	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute Change Order No. One (1) to the Agreement with Pace Contracting for the Splash! at Charles Young Park Construction Project, increasing the Contract price by \$162,663.18 and raising the total Contract price from \$1,249,200.00 to \$1,411,863.18. [Mayor's Office, Peacher]					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 23-Bluesheet Memo CO Splash!, 2. 5523 Splash! At Charles Young Park CO # 001, 3. Resolution 237-2022, 4. 28-2022 Contract - Unsigned, 5. LFUCG CO #1 form_7.25.2022 - Unsigned, 6. 00763938.pdf, 7. R-511-2022, 8. Contract #100-2022					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Act	on	Result
9/8/2022	1	Urban County Counc	cil	Арр	proved	Pass
8/30/2022	1	Urban County Counc	cil	Ree	ceived First Reading	